
                       

 

CHICKEN BURGER 

Battered chicken steak in a soft floury  

roll, with crisp lettuce, tomato and served 

with fries.                          

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 

6oz flame grilled 100% British beef burger 

in a soft floury roll with crisp lettuce, 

tomato topped with cheddar cheese, served 

with fries.                       

SPICY BEAN BURGER  

Breadcrumbed burger filled with black  

beans, vegetables and salsa sauce in a  

soft floury roll, with crisp lettuce and tomato,  

served with fries. 

 

THE MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER 
(minimum wait time for this meal is 20 minutes)          

All Leaf/NO beef – 100% plant-based patty in a     

Vegan friendly bun with crisp lettuce and tomato,          

served with Tortilla chips.  

FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS 

Crispy crumb coated fish fingers  

served with fries and peas. 

 

CHICKEN NUGGETS  

Breaded Chicken nuggets, served 

with crisp lettuce, tomato and fries.  

 

VEGGIE NUGGETS 
Vegetable filled pieces, served in 

breadcrumb with crisp lettuce, tomato and fries.  

 

JACKET POTATOES 

Fluffy jacket potato served with butter 

and a fresh salad garnish. 
Fillings 

Grated Cheese 

Baked Beans 

Tuna Mayonnaise with Sweetcorn   

Chicken Mayonnaise                   

FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES 

Chicken mayonnaise with crispy salad 

Tuna mayonnaise with sweetcorn  

Honey roast ham with crispy salad 

Simple cheese and tomato or pickle 

Honey roast ham with simple cheese 

 
Served with a salad garnish & tortilla chips  

on Brown or White Bloomer  
 

TOASTED SANDWICHES 
Ham & Cheese 

Cheese & Tomato 

Simple Cheese 

Served with a salad garnish & tortilla chips  

on Brown or White Bloomer  

 

AMERICAN HOT DOG 
Natural Beechwood Smoked Frankfurter  

Hot Dog in a roll  

Served with a salad garnish and fries  

 

 

SIDE DISHES 

Freshly Cooked Fries  

Fries with Cheese Melt                                                                                                  

Nachos with Cheese Melt & Tomato Relish  

Deep Fried Onion Rings    

Sweet Potato Fries                                                                                                   

 

 
 

 

PIZZA & PASTA 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza / Peperoni 9” 

Tomato Mascarpone Pasta – Served with grated cheese 

Maccaroni Cheese – Served with grated cheese 

 

KID’S CLASSICS – for smaller appetites 

Chicken Nuggets 

                                                                  

Fish Fillet Fingers 

                                                                       

Breaded Vegetable Nuggets                                                          

 

Served with your choice of fries or half a  

jacket potato, with baked beans, peas or sweetcorn.           

 

Baked Beans on Toast                                                                             

On white or brown Bread 

 

KIDS PUZZLE LUNCH BAG 

Half round of ham or cheese spread sandwich, 

packet of Quavers, box of raisins, chocolate biscuit  

and bottled water or juice carton.   

                   

HOT DRINKS 

Decaf options also available 

Tea 

Herbal Tea 

Tchibo Premium coffee 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate  

Syrup Shot      

             
 

£7.55 

  

  

 

£7.55 

   

  

 

 

£7.55 

   

  

 

£7.55 

 

 

  

 

£7.55 

 

  

 

£7.55 

 

 

 

£7.55 

 

 

£4.50 

 

 

 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£2.30 

£2.30 

 

 

 

£4.40 

£4.40 

£4.40 

£4.40 

£4.40 

 

 

  

 

 

£4.95 

 

 

 

 

£4.95 

 

 

 

£3.10 

£3.70 

£3.70 

£3.35 

£3.35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£7.85 

£5.50 

£5.95 

 

 

£5.25 

 

£5.25 

 

£5.25 

 

 

 

£3.10 

 

  

£5.25 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£4.10 

£3.05 

£3.05 

£0.70 

 

 

 

                                                                                              FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES 
Despite our best efforts, due to the nature of our kitchen processes, it is impossible to guarantee the separation of allergens or specific ingredients.   

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in our products, when making your order.  
 


