CASE

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Despite our best efforts, due to the nature of our kitchen processes, it is impossible to guarantee the separation of allergens or specific ingredients.

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in our products, when making your order.

Y · -	
FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES	
Chicken mayonnaise with crispy salad	£4.40
Tuna mayonnaise with sweetcorn	£4.40
Honey roast ham with crispy salad	£4.40
Simple cheese and tomato or pickle	£4.40
Honey roast ham with simple cheese	£4.40
Served with a salad garnish & tortilla chips on Brown or White Bloomer	
TOASTED SANDWICHES	
Ham & Cheese Cheese & Tomato	£4.95
Simple Cheese	27.73
Served with a salad garnish & tortilla chips on Brown or White Bloomer	
AMERICAN HOT DOG Natural Beechwood Smoked Frankfurter Hot Dog in a roll Served with a salad garnish and fries	£4.95
SIDE DISHES	
Freshly Cooked Fries	£3.10
Fries with Cheese Melt	£3.70
Nachos with Cheese Melt & Tomato Relish	£3.70
Deep Fried Onion Rings	£3.35

CHICKEN BURGER Battered chicken steak in a soft floury roll, with crisp lettuce, tomato and served with fries.	£7.55
CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 60z flame grilled 100% British beef burger in a soft floury roll with crisp lettuce, tomato topped with cheddar cheese, served with fries.	£7.55
SPICY BEAN BURGER Breadcrumbed burger filled with black beans, vegetables and salsa sauce in a soft floury roll, with crisp lettuce and tomato, served with fries.	£7.55
THE MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER (minimum wait time for this meal is 20 minutes) All Leaf/NO beef – 100% plant-based patty in a Vegan friendly bun with crisp lettuce and tomato, served with Tortilla chips.	£7.55
FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS Crispy crumb coated fish fingers served with fries and peas.	£7.55
CHICKEN NUGGETS Breaded Chicken nuggets, served with crisp lettuce, tomato and fries.	£7.55
VEGGIE NUGGETS Vegetable filled pieces, served in breadcrumb with crisp lettuce, tomato and fries.	£7.55
JACKET POTATOES Fluffy jacket potato served with butter and a fresh salad garnish. Fillings	£4.50
Grated Cheese	£1.50
Baked Beans	£1.50
Tuna Mayonnaise with Sweetcorn	£2.30
Chicken Mayonnaise	£2.30

PIZZA & PASTA	
Cheese & Tomato Pizza / Peperoni 9"	£7.85
Tomato Mascarpone Pasta – Served with grated cheese	
Maccaroni Cheese – Served with grated cheese	£5.95
KID'S CLASSICS – for smaller appetites	
Chicken Nuggets	£5.25
Fish Fillet Fingers	£5.25
Breaded Vegetable Nuggets	£5.25
Served with your choice of fries or half a	
jacket potato, with baked beans, peas or sweetcorn.	
Baked Beans on Toast	£3.10
On white or brown Bread	
KIDS PUZZLE LUNCH BAG	£5.25
Half round of ham or cheese spread sandwich,	20.20
packet of Quavers, box of raisins, chocolate biscuit	
and bottled water or juice carton.	
HOT DRINKS	
Decaf options also available	
Tea	£1.95
Herbal Tea	£1.95
Tchibo Premium coffee	£3.05
Cappuccino	£3.05
Latte	£3.05
Espresso	£3.05
Double Espresso	£4.10
Mocha	£3.05
Hot Chocolate	£3.05
Syrup Shot	£0.70

